10/7/2023
San Antonio Heat Wave

IdBL

Class
Trunk/Pickup 1
Trunk/Pickup 2

HB/SUV/Minivan 2

Advanced No Wall 1

Advanced No Wall 2
Advanced 1

Bass Boxing

Class

Cruiserweight
Featherweight

Demo Boxing

Class

Demo Boxing No Wall
sQcC

Class
Novice

Amateur

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Member ID

Name
20238415 Marshall Flores
20238416 Collier Smith
20238417 Anthony Akana

20185024 Scott Jones

20238386 Kc Chalkey
20238419 Aldo 2

20238420 Aldo Del Giudile

20238418 Team Aintloud Dakota

Name
20238421 Jakob Sosa

20238386 Kc Chalkey

Name
20238386 Kc Chalkey
20238422 Andrew Perez

Name
20238423 Raul Rodriguez
20238420 Aldo Del Giudile
20238421 Jakob Sosa
20238417 Anthony Akana

20238210 Shane Russell

0 TGLILED &

(AR250))

Score
144
143.38

147.41
151.13

155.89
149.43

149.57

154.07

Qualifying Round 1 Round 2

135.88

154.17

Qualifying Final
152.26 151.94
146.78 148.81

Tonal Tie- SS Tie-
Score breaker breaker
165
148
147
25

192

Round 3

Imaging Tie-
breaker

Average



